26
NHXL MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6kA)
                                                          CURRENT
B CURVE              C CURVE                RATING           POLES          MODULES
-                            NHXLC03                   3A                    1                      1
NHXLB06             NHXLC06                   6A                    1                      1
NHXLB10             NHXLC10                  10A                   1                      1
NHXLB16             NHXLC16                  16A                   1                      1
NHXLB20             NHXLC20                  20A                   1                      1
NHXLB25             NHXLC25                  25A                   1                      1
NHXLB32             NHXLC32                  32A                   1                      1
NHXLB40             NHXLC40                  40A                   1                      1
NHXLB50             NHXLC50                  50A                   1                      1
NHXS MINIATURE RCBO - 2 POLE SWITCHING
(MCB sized 1 module with switched neutral) 6kA
                          CURRENT            RCD             RCD      SWITCHED
B CURVE             RATING           RATING         TYPE         POLES     MODULES
NHXS1B06              6A                 30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1B10             10A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1B16             16A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1B20             20A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1B25             25A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1B32             32A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1B40             40A                30mA              A                 2                 1
                          CURRENT            RCD             RCD      SWITCHED
C CURVE            RATING           RATING         TYPE         POLES     MODULES
NHXS1C06              6A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1C10             10A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1C16             16A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1C20             20A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1C32             32A                30mA              A                 2                 1
NHXS1C40             40A                30mA              A                 2                 1
• Type A - Pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity
WRCBL MINIATURE RCBO
(MCB sized 2 module with switched neutral)
                                                 CURRENT        RCD      SWITCHED
B CURVE           C CURVE          RATING        RATING      POLES     MODULES
WRCBL45B2    WRCBL45C2       45A             30mA             2                 2
WRCBL50B2    WRCBL50C2       50A             30mA             2                 2
• All RCDs, RCBOs  are Type A - pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity unless
otherwise specified.
NHXL Miniature
Circuit Breakers
NHXS Miniature
RCBOs (Type A)